

GRAINGER.COM[®] | 1.800.GRAINGER

TACKLE THE TOUGHEST TASKS with WypAll® Oil, Grease & Ink Cloth Strong, Absorbent and Lint-Free¹ When it comes to cleaning up oil, grease and ink, you need a solution that's engineered for performance. The WypAll® Oil, Grease & Ink Cloth cleans and absorbs quickly and efficiently, picking up what other competitive products leave behind. Lint-free¹ Generates 1/2 the Absorbs up to 8x waste of t-shirt rags its weight in oil² to absorb the same quantity of oil³ Another great innovation from WypAll[®], the #1 Brand in Disposable Wipers in the U.S. and Canada* WYPA * Based on market share, 2019





GRAINGER.COM[®] | 1.800.GRAINGER

WypAll[®] Oil, Grease & Ink Cloth: *Our #1 recommended solution for specific wiping*

of oil, grease & inks.

All of the wining

· Maintains strength even when saturated with oil

- · Pliable to get into cracks and crevices
- Delicate enough for your print roll, but tough enough for your large machine
- The perfect solution to bundle with existing WypAll® Products

	a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a			33241 03 0
Product	WypAll® Oil, Grease & Ink Cloth	WypAll® Oil, Grease & Ink Cloth	WypAll® Oil, Grease & Ink Cloth	WypAll® Oil, Grease & Ink Cloth
K-C Code	33560	33570	33352	33241
Grainger Item #	2VHX5	2VHX6	2VHX3	2LVD3
Format	1/4 Fold	Pop-Up™ Box	Brag™ Box	Jumbo Roll
Size	12" x 12.5" • 30.5cm x 31.8cm	16.8" x 8.8" • 42.7cm x 22.4cm	16.8" x 12.1" • 42.7cm x 30.7cm	13.4" x 9.8" • 34cm x 24.9cm
Case Count	66 sheets/pack • 8 packs/case	100 sheets/box • 5 boxes/case	180 sheets/box • 1 box/case	717 sheets/roll • 1 roll/case

solutions you for your facil	ı need			BY PYTALL O
Product	WypAll® X60 Cloths	WypAll® X80 Cloths	WypAll® Waterless Cleaning Wipes	WypAll® L40 Towels
K-C Code	34790	41055	91371	05701
Grainger Item #	2VHP9	2VHU1	4YCR4	2VJC4
Key Benefit	Absorbs 2x more water and 2x faster than rags	• Absorbs 30% more water and leaves 3x less lint than shop towels	 Portable pre-saturated cleaning solution 	 Easily absorbs liquids, lubricants and oils
	• Leaves 9x less lint than rags	 Rinse and reuse to reduce waste 	• Dual-textured for wiping and scrubbing	 Soft for use on hands and face
	• Reduces disposal waste by 78%	and cost	• Erases oil, grease and dirt with ease	
Size	8.34" x 16.8"	13.4" x 12.4"	9.5″ x 12″	12.5″ x 12″
Case Count	126 sheets/box • 10 boxes/case	475 sheets/roll • 1 roll/case	75 sheets/container • 6 containers/case	56 sheets/pack • 18 packs/case
	GENERAL PURPOSE	HEAVY DUTY	ON-THE-GO	LIGHT DUTY



Save 20% in 60 Days with WypAll® X Cloths or WypAll® Oil, Grease & Ink Cloths or Your Money Back. Guaranteed.

Replace your rags or shop towels for 60 days. If you don't see 20% savings[†], we will reimburse you the difference between the cost of your product and the Kimberly-Clark Professional product up to \$1,000. (Contact your Kimberly-Clark Professional Sales Representative for program details.)

t Guarantee extended to consuming end-user accounts with the following restrictions: Replace your current rags or laundered towels with WypAll® X Brand Wipers, WypAll® Foodservice Cloths or WypAll® Oil, Grease & Ink Cloths. The maximum amount that Kimberly-Clark Professional will pay out under this program is \$1,000 per customer facility. Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. Not responsible for lost, late, misdirected, incomplete or undeliverable submissions. Kimberly-Clark Professional reserves the right to modify or cancel this program at any time. See individual brochures for specific details and eligible codes.

- 1 Lint-free in industrial single use non-abrasive applications based on Gelbo lint test. Applies for
- particles > 50 microns. 2 Based on the vertical absorbent capacity test.
- 3 Based on overall weight. Tested with vertical absorbent capacity test and 1 lot tested.

®//** Trademarks of Kimberly-Clark Worldwide, Inc. or its affiliates. Marques de commerce de Kimberly-Clark Worldwide, Inc. ou de ses sociétés affiliées. © KCWW. T0JTYH-01 8/20

